Gw = ul. Gwarna

11 = ul. Zlotoryska
Ba = ul. Bankowa
Wj = ul. Wjazdowa

Reise-Veranstalter

1+2+3 Personen

109, 110
203, 204, 206,
207, 208, 210,
212, 213, 215,
523
Sta; Sofa-biurotel
107,112, 113, 115

, 202, 205, 208,
. 214, 216, 217
225, 224, 225, 226
221, 228, 229, 230
231

111, 114,116
. 120,121, 122
124,125, 126
. 128,129

0
1
1
2
2
3
0
1

PRORD — — —

, 202, 205, 208,
. 214, 216, 217
219, 220, 221, 222
225, 224, 225, 226
221, 228, 229, 230
231

8
7
9
3
7
1
1
1
9

307, 509, 511
315, 517, 319
206, 508, 514,
518, 520, 522

913
921
516

424, 425, 426, 427
428, 429, 430

924, 525, 526, 527
928, 529
904

404, 406, 4
412, 114, 4
405, 407, 4
413,415, 4
421

08,
16,
09
17

424, 425, 426, 421
428, 429, 430
924, 525, 526, 521

528, 529
904
404, 406, 408, 410
412, 414, 416, 418
405, 407, 409, 411
413, 415, 417, 119
421
431,530
501
503
32 21/Ba 218 1L,

Gw
Gw
Gw
Gw
7l

Gw

Ba-Taras
Ba-Taras

Ba
Ba

Gw-Taras
Gw-Taras
Gw-Taras

/I
/l
/I

7l
Ba

Gw
Gw
Gw-Taras
Gw-Taras
Gw-Taras

Wj
Ba

Taras—Atrium
oder: Eltern+Kind, @
aber getrennt wie M3

Gw 232 71/Ba im Eltern+Kinderzimmer :'

Single Standard
%m2 N

Single —

Flur-E1+E2
ul.Gwarna

Terrasse

RS

Terrasse

Double
e 26 m2

3-Bett-Zimmer

z.B. fir 3 "Kegelbriider"

b

3 x Single
A 26 m2

Terrasse

oder: Eltern+Kind
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